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Department for Work and Pensions

WORK PROGRAMME: MANAGEMENT INFORMATION RETURN 
ON JOB ENTRIES 

Monthly Timetable for Provider Returns (Temporary clerical MI return) 

Management Information Period Deadline for Returns 

December 2014 Thursday 8 January 2015 

January 2015 Friday 6 February 2015 

February 2015 Friday 6 March 2015 

March 2015 Thursday 9 April 2015 

April 2015 Friday 8 May 2014 

May 2015 Friday 5 June 2015 

June 2015 Tuesday 7 July 2015 

July 2015 Friday 7 August 2015 

August 2015 Monday 7 September 2015 

September 2015 Wednesday 7 October 2015 

October 2015 Friday 6 November 2015 

November 2015 Monday 7 December 2015 

December 2015 Thursday 7 January 2016 




